
Saviour of The World Chinese Catholic Church 

Liturgical Calendar 2020-2021 (4th Quarter) 

 

2021-08-28 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

  

  2021-08-29 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-09-04 Sat             5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time  

2021-09-05 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-09-11 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

  

  2021-09-12 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-09-18 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  25th Sunday in Ordinary Time  

2021-09-19 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-09-25 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  26th Sunday in Ordinary Time *Needs of the Canadian  

 Church  2021-09-26 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-10-02 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  27th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

  

2021-10-03 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM  

2021-10-09 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  28th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

  

  2021-10-10 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-10-16 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
29th Sunday in Ordinary Time * World Mission Sunday 

2021-10-17 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00 PM 

2021-10-23 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  30th Sunday in Ordinary Time  

2021-10-24 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-10-30 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  31st Sunday in Ordinary Time  

2021-10-31 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-11-01 Mon 8:00PM   All Saints Day  

2021-11-02 Tue 8:00PM   All Souls Day  

2021-11-06 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

  

  2021-11-07 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-11-13 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
  33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time * Shepherds' Trust 

2021-11-14 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

2021-11-20 Sat 5:30PM, 7:00PM  
Christ the King 

  

  2021-11-21 Sun 9:00AM, 10:30AM, 12:00PM 

 


